Plug
Receptacle
Plug
Receptacle
Receptacle
Blue color signifies 5V capability and full
feature AccessBus capability.
LR78160

Ferrite Specifications
For quantities of 500 and up, call for quote.
© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Kycon
Part No.
No. of
Pos. Type Description
Price Each
1 25 50 100
806-KF22X-E9P-N KF22X-E9P-N 9 Plug Threaded Inserts 3.08 2.98 2.18 1.75
806-KF22X-E9P-NJ KF22X-E9P-NJ 9 Plug 4-40 Hex. Jack Screws Installed 3.57 3.04 2.61 2.09
806-KF22X-E9S-N KF22X-E9S-N 9 Receptacle Threaded Inserts 3.28 3.27 2.38 1.85
806-KF22X-E9S-NJ KF22X-E9S-NJ 9 Receptacle 4-40 Hex. Jack Screws Installed 3.58 3.05 2.61 2.10
806-KF22X-A15P-N KF22X-A15P-N 15 Plug Threaded Inserts 3.44 3.41 2.48 1.96
806-KF22X-A15P-NJ KF22X-A15P-NJ 15 Plug 4-40 Hex. Jack Screws Installed 3.45 3.34 2.77 2.23
806-KF22X-A15S-N KF22X-A15S-N 15 Receptacle Threaded Inserts 2.71 2.40 2.15 1.95
806-KF22X-A15S-NJ KF22X-A15S-NJ 15 Receptacle 4-40 Hex. Jack Screws Installed 4.47 3.81 3.27 2.63
806-KF22X-B25P-N KF22X-B25P-N 25 Plug Threaded Inserts 3.68 3.47 2.54 2.21
806-KF22X-B25P-NJ KF22X-B25P-NJ 25 Plug 4-40 Hex. Jack Screws Installed 4.06 3.86 2.81 2.46
806-KF22X-B25S-N KF22X-B25S-N 25 Receptacle Threaded Inserts 3.45 3.04 2.73 2.47
806-KF22X-B25S-NJ KF22X-B25S-NJ 25 Receptacle 4-40 Hex. Jack Screws Installed 3.83 3.38 3.04 2.75
806-KF22X-C37P-N KF22X-C37P-N 37 Plug Threaded Inserts 8.09 7.84 5.74 4.62
806-KF22X-C37P-NJ KF22X-C37P-NJ 37 Plug 4-40 Hex. Jack Screws Installed 6.45 5.69 5.10 4.62
806-KF22X-C37P-HJ KF22X-C37P-HJ 37 Plug 4-40 Hex, Jack Screws, Top GS 8.06 7.57 5.53 4.62
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Kycon
Part No.
No. of
Pos. Type Description
Price Each
1 25 50 100
806-KF66X-E15P-N KF66X-E15P-N 15 Plug Threaded Inserts 4.65 4.10 3.67 3.33
806-KF66X-E15P-NJ KF66X-E15P-NJ 15 Plug 4-40 Hex. Jack Screws Installed 5.46 4.83 4.32 3.91
806-KF66X-E15S-N KF66X-E15S-N 15 Receptacle Threaded Inserts 3.19 2.82 2.53 2.29
806-KF66X-E15S-NJ KF66X-E15S-NJ 15 Receptacle 4-40 Hex. Jack Screws Installed 4.51 4.37 3.20 2.58
806-KF66X-A26P-N  KF66X-A26P-N 26 Plug Threaded Inserts 6.08 5.38 4.82 4.36
806-KF66X-A26P-NJ KF66X-A26P-NJ 26 Plug 4-40 Hex. Jack Screws Installed 6.45 5.70 5.11 4.63
806-KF66X-A26S-N KF66X-A26S-N 26 Receptacle Threaded Inserts 8.29 7.32 6.57 5.95
806-KF66X-A26S-NJ KF66X-A26S-NJ 26 Receptacle 4-40 Hex. Jack Screws Installed 8.68 7.65 6.85 6.20
806-KF66X-B44S-N KF66X-B44S-N 44 Receptacle Threaded Inserts 15.13 14.38 10.52 8.90
806-KF66X-B44S-NJ KF66X-B44S-NJ 44 Receptacle 4-40 Hex. Jack Screws Installed 12.08 10.67 9.57 8.66
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Kycon
Part No.
No. of
Pos. Type Description
Price Each
1 25 50 100
806-KF66X-E15S-NVESA KF66X-E15S-N-VESA       15 Receptacle Threaded Inserts 4.17 3.68 3.30 2.98
806-KF66X-E15SNJVESA KF66X-E15S-NJ-VESA    15 Receptacle 4-40 Hex. Jack Screws Installed 5.57 5.31 3.89 3.43